ENCLOSURE
AIR CONDITIONERS
SLIM WALL MOUNT A/C
Ordering Information
20
Model# UL Btu/Hr Watts Power Inrush Run Size Weight
EVE11A1220 3583 1050 230-1-50/60 16A 2.8A 1614x402x180 103 lb
EVE11A1230 3583 1050 400-1-50/60 96A 1.6A 1614x402x180 125 lb
EVE11A1240 3583 1050 460-1-60 96A 1.6A 1614x402x180 125 lb
EVE14A1220 4777 1400 230-1-50/60 17A 4.8A 1614x402x180 103 lb
EVE14U1220 UL 4777 1400 230-1-50/60 17A 4.8A 1614x402x180 103 lb
EVE14A1230 4777 1400 400-1-50/60 96A 2.4A 1614x402x180 125 lb
EVE14A1240 4777 1400 460-1-60 96A 2.4A 1614x402x180 125 lb
EVE20A1220 6824 2000 230-1-50/60 20A 6A 1604x402x180 110 lb
EVE20U1220 UL 6824 2000 230-1-50/60 33A 7A 1614x402x180 110 lb
EVE25A1220 8530 2500 230-1-50/60 30A 7.1A 1614x402x223 187 lb
EVE25U1220 UL 8530 2500 230-1-50/60 35A 8A 1614x492x223 187 lb